
15th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 01 - 04 MARCH, 2023 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

FIG TD TOMBS Andrew FIG

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SV CULIN Boris CRO SV ALIYEV Rza AZE
D 1 BRATAN Sebastian ROU D 1 OZGOREN Ziya TUR
D 2 SEROBYAN Hakob ARM D 2 SOLIMAN Mohamed EGY
E 1 TAKAHASHI Takanori JPN E 1 KOIVUNEN Joni FIN
E 2 SHU Canaan HKG E 2 NGUYEN Minh Tuan VIE
E 3 LI LIN WAY Jim Antonio PER E 3 HUMMEL Jens SWE
E 4 BUTAUTAS Tadas LTU E 4 LEVY Jacob ISR
E 5 AMIRBEKOV Timur KAZ E 5 WONGKAMCHAN Chumpon THA
T WOLLINGER Thomas AUT

L 1 SHAEKH AHMADI Seyed Omid IRI
L 2 HAIKAL Ala JOR

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SV KENNEDY Rohan Allan AUS SV TAKAHASHI Takanori JPN
D 1 MIRZAEV Ravshanbek UZB D 1 OTOOLE Colm IRL
D 2 URBANEK Jiri CZE D 2 LEVY Jacob ISR
E 1 GAMSAKHURDIA Besarion GEO E 1 KENNEDY Rohan Allan AUS
E 2 HADJI Mohammed Smail ALG E 2 O SULLIVAN Graham GBR
E 3 NAJERA IBARRA Anahuac MEX E 3 SOLIMAN Mohamed EGY
E 4 OTOOLE Colm IRL E 4 ALSADI Mahmood QAT
E 5 BEETON Cameron NZL E 5 URBANEK Jiri CZE

L WOLLINGER Thomas AUT

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SV AZE SV ALG
D 1 VIE D 1 KAZ
D 2 PER D 2 SWE
E 1 CRO E 1 TUR
E 2 TPE E 2 UKR
E 3 IRI E 3 ARM
E 4 JPN E 4 UZB
E 5 ESP E 5 ROU
T JOR

RES 1 THARES 1 ESP
RES 2 NZLRES 2 UKR
RES 3

HADJI Mohammed Smail 
KIM Alexandr
HUMMEL Jens
OZGOREN Ziya 
STEBUNOV Serhii 
SEROBYAN Hakob 
MIRZAEV Ravshanbek 
BRATAN Sebastian 

WONGKAMCHAN Chumpon 
BEETON Cameron 
GAMSAKHURDIA Besarion GEORES 3

ALIYEV Rza
NGUYEN Minh Tuan
LI LIN WAY Jim Antonio 
CULIN Boris
SHIH Jui Lin
SHAEKH AHMADI Seyed Omid 
HOSOKAWA Hirotaka 
PEREZ-JUANA CORTES Javier 
HAIKAL Ala

PEREZ-JUANA CORTES Javier 
STEBUNOV Serhii
ALSADI Mahmood QAT

LEGEND
Floor exercise Pommel horse Rings Vault

Parallel bars Horizontal bar
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15th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 01 - 04 MARCH, 2023 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

FIG TD ZAYED Nehad FIG

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SV MCMURDO Michelle Jane AUS SV WOOLF Michelle Jayne NZL
D 1 OMELIANCHYK-ZIURKALOV Oksana UKR D 1 CHUO Tsui-Hua TPE
D 2 KOSHECHKINA Stella UZB D 2 LEDERER Dunja CRO
E 1 SCHILPP Kerstin Friederike GER E 1 HADE Trisha Maree AUS
E 2 O MUIRITHE Caomhan IRL E 2 SOTOLOVA Lenka CZE
E 3 ASSADI Marianne FRA E 3 STROESCU Silvia ROU
E 4 WANG Yaping CHN E 4 SALONEN Jonna FIN
E 5 MALONE Carol Ann GBR E 5 MIELKO Ana LTU
L ASAAD Heba EGY T ASPENBERG Ylva SWE

RES BELOUSSOVA Tamara KAZ

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SV OMORI Tomoko JPN SV HADE Trisha Maree AUS
D 1 MALONE Carol Ann GBR D 1 SALONEN Jonna FIN
D 2 SCHILPP Kerstin Friederike GER D 2 ASSADI Marianne FRA
E 1 KOSHECHKINA Stella UZB E 1 OMELIANCHYK-ZIURKALOV Oksana UKR
E 2 LEDERER Dunja CRO E 2 ASAAD Heba EGY
E 3 ASPENBERG Ylva SWE E 3 KUROSU Maki JPN
E 4 WOOLF Michelle Jayne NZL E 4 CHUO Tsui-Hua TPE
E 5 PRAVDINA Kristina AZE E 5 BELOUSSOVA Tamara KAZ
T 1 WANG Yaping CHN T O MUIRITHE Caomhan IRL
T 2 STROESCU Silvia ROU L 1 SOTOLOVA Lenka CZE
RES MIELKO Ana LTU L 2 WILLCOCKS Nyssa Marie NZL

LEGEND
Vault Uneven bars Balance beam Floor exercise
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